

PACHETE MATERIALE

I.D.: 44776627

Data publicarii	05.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.509,55 RON - 1.509,55 RON

Descriere: 1 coturi buc 4x 57,98= 231,92 2 racord buc 10 x12,61= 126,1 3 sifon scurgere buc4x 10,08= 40,32 4 flotor bazin buc 3x 23,53= 70,59 5 silicon buc 2x 13,45= 26,9 6 panze buc 2x 10,08= 20,16 7 lacat 3x 20,17= 60,51 8 vopsea buc 1x 10,92= 10,92 9 diluant buc 1x 8,4= 8,4 10 disc buc 5x 3,36= 16,8 11 pensula buc 1x 5,46= 5,46 12 banda buc 3x 4,2= 12,6 13 spuma buc 1x 16,81= 16,81 14 lacat prot buc 1x 31,93= 31,93 15 ciocan buc 1x 16,81= 16,81 16 manusi per 3x 8,4 = 25,2 17 baterii buc 4x 2,1= 8,4 18 roti carut buc 2x 13,45= 26,9 19 balamale buc 2x 4,2= 8,4 20 coltar buc 5x 2,94= 14,7 21 saci rafie buc 20x 1,26= 25,2 22 baterie buc 2x 54,62= 109,24 23 racord buc 4x 10,92= 43,68 24 butuc usa buc 2x 63,02= 126,04 25 baterii buc 2x 37,82= 75,64 26 pensule buc 2x 8,4= 16,8 27 pensule buc 2x 7,14= 14,28 28 rol coltar buc 4x 11,76= 47,04 29 robinet buc 1x 37,81= 37,81 30 garnituri buc 4x 1,68= 6,72 31 holzsuruburi pg 1x 7,56= 7,56 32 bazin wc buc 1x 73,95= 73,95 33 lacat buc 2x 7,14= 14,28 34 lacat buc 1x 8,4= 8,4 35 lacat buc 1x 10,08= 10,08 36 folie buc 1x 22,69= 22,69 37 matura buc 1x 9,24 =9,24 38 butuc buc 1x 32,77= 32,77 39 sifon chiuvetabuc 1x 6,3= 6,3 40 manusi buc 2x 5,88= 11,76 41 brichete foc buc 6x 5,04= 30,24
